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NOTICE OF NOMINATIONS RECEIVED 
 

All nominations received by the deadline have been listed by position below. Eligibility checks have 
concluded with the University and the LTSU. 
 
The following tickets have qualified to appear on the front page and will appear in the following order 
on the ballot: 

• GOAT 

• Together 

• Social Justice – Free Palestine 

• Free Palestine 
 

The following nominations have been accepted: 
 

First Name Last Name Position Ticket 

Riley Conway Activities Officer Free Palestine 

Vikas Myadaraboina Activities Officer Together 

Montaka Khan Activities Officer Together 

Artemis Kiraly Disabilities Officer Free Palestine 

Alejandra  Timmer Disabilities Officer Together 

Mohammed Aasim Ali Disabilities Officer Together 

Xavier Dupe Education Public Affairs Officer Free Palestine 

Vineet Yadav Education Public Affairs Officer Together 

Rahul Bale Education Public Affairs Officer Together 

Tully McEwen Education Vice President  Free Palestine 

Maali Kerta-Rice Education Vice President  Together 

Tully McEwen General Member Free Palestine 

Riley Conway General Member Free Palestine 

Maeve Russack General Member Free Palestine 

Sabine Jarman General Member Free Palestine 

Saria Philips General Member Free Palestine 

Lillian Kopschewa General Member Free Palestine 

David Sanelli General Member Free Palestine 

Ziggy (Isobel) Webster General Member GOAT 

Karul Chawla General Member Social Justice - Free Palestine 

Kate Sowden General Member Social Justice - Free Palestine 

Eleanor Drummond General Member Social Justice - Free Palestine 

Abbey Smith General Member Social Justice - Free Palestine 

Duncan Geddes General Member Social Justice - Free Palestine 

Jake Roczniak General Member Social Justice - Free Palestine 

Srinidhi Nayak General Member Together 

Jedd Brockhouse General Member Together 

Mohammed Niazul Haque General Member Together 
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Lucy Hatch General Member Together 

Himani Kota General Member Together 

Advita Ashoka Rao General Member Together 

Emelia Scorpo General Member Together 

Lillian Kopschewa General Secretary Free Palestine 

Anand Rajendra Musale General Secretary Together 

Tully McEwen National Union of Students Delegate Free Palestine 

Riley Conway National Union of Students Delegate Free Palestine 

Maeve Russack National Union of Students Delegate Free Palestine 

Sabine Jarman National Union of Students Delegate Free Palestine 

Yasmin Jenkins Gunn National Union of Students Delegate Free Palestine 

Artemis Kiraly National Union of Students Delegate Free Palestine 

Tiger Reynolds National Union of Students Delegate Free Palestine 

Denzel Kleinveldt National Union of Students Delegate Together 

Parth Vijay Jadav National Union of Students Delegate Together 

Jamie Nikolovski National Union of Students Delegate Together 

Himani Kota National Union of Students Delegate Together 

Sarina  Godden  National Union of Students Delegate Together 

Charlotte  D'ath National Union of Students Delegate Together 

Advita Ashoka Rao National Union of Students Delegate Together 

Nancy Patel National Union of Students Delegate  GOAT 

Kawdar (Koda) El Safatli National Union of Students Delegate  Social Justice - Free Palestine 

Leanna Nguyen People of Colour Officer Free Palestine 

Mohammed Tamzidul Hoque People of Colour Officer Together 

Denzel Kleinveldt People of Colour Officer Together 

David Sanelli Postgraduate Officer Free Palestine 

Rushikesh Rajesh Rane Postgraduate Officer Together 

Maeve Russack President Free Palestine 

Amelia Sevior President Together 

Theodore Huitema Queer Officer Free Palestine 

Amy Taylor Queer Officer Together 

Harrison Said Rabelais Editor Free Palestine 

Joshua Thompson-Bennetts Rabelais Editor Together 

Tom  Westerman Rabelais Editor Together 

Saria Philips Residential Officer Free Palestine 

Amna Fahim Residential Officer Together 

Hassaan Khurram Residential Officer Together 

Yasmin Jenkins Gunn Social Justice Officer Free Palestine 

Charlotte  D'ath Social Justice Officer Together 

Sabine Jarman Welfare Officer Free Palestine 

Jamie Nikolovski Welfare Officer Together 

Edan Barnett Welfare Officer Together 
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Alicia Griffiths Welfare Vice President Free Palestine 

Parth Vijay Jadav Welfare Vice President Together 

Catherine Robertson Women's Officer Free Palestine 

Sarina  Godden  Women's Officer Together 

Kairavi Shah Women's Officer Together 

 
The following nominations have been withdrawn: 
 

First Name Last Name Position Ticket 

Yogesh Tajane Education Public Affairs Officer GOAT 

Eliza Crawford Education Public Affairs Officer Social Justice - Free Palestine 

Harsh Umrania Education Vice President  GOAT 

Finley McFarlane Education Vice President  Social Justice - Free Palestine 

Akshayaa Prakash General Member GOAT 

Laiba Malik General Member GOAT 

Nikhil Jones General Member GOAT 

Pulkit Redh General Member GOAT 

Tyson Patterson General Member Social Justice - Free Palestine 

Mithil Sathwara General Secretary GOAT 

Sharan Balasubramanian General Secretary Social Justice - Free Palestine 

Naman Sharma People of Colour Officer GOAT 

Tharun  Balasubramanian People of Colour Officer Social Justice - Free Palestine 

Nancy Patel President  GOAT 

Kawdar (Koda) El Safatli President  Social Justice - Free Palestine 

Jay Deshmukh Rabelais Editor GOAT 

Dylan Vigilante Rabelais Editor Social Justice - Free Palestine 

Chaitanya Dhawan Social Justice Officer GOAT 

Kate Sowden Social Justice Officer Social Justice - Free Palestine 

Sreekar Reddy Welfare Officer GOAT 

Max Harrop Welfare Officer Social Justice - Free Palestine 

Ummay Neha Women's Officer GOAT 

Abbey Smith Women's Officer Social Justice - Free Palestine 

 
The following nominations are rejected: 
 

First Name Last Name Position Reason 
Duncan Geddes General Member Not a LTSU Member 

Jake Roczniak General Member Not a LTSU Member 

 
Gavin Ryan 
Returning Officer 
latrobereturningofficer@gmail.com 
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